
Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Lead Social Worker

Student Services
Administrative Assistant

Director of Student Services

Jaclyn Crow

Amy Fascilla

Megan O'Brien

Holly Klippel

Jessamy Vining

Nicholas Hartley

Tamara Etterling

Luis Ruiz-Peguero

amy.fascilla@hallco.org
770-967-5846

nicholas.hartley@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10214

cell: 770-519-9545 

holly.klippel@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10209

cell: 678-316-7949

megan.obrien@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10235

cell: 470-623-0592

jaclyn.crow@hallco.org 
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10205

cell: 770-298-1826 

tamara.etterling@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10201

cell: 770-561-9788

jessamy.vining@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10221

cell: 678-897-3675 

luis.ruizpeguero@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10213

cell: 678-630-3145

(Martin ES, Spout Springs ES, World
Language ES)

(Chicopee Woods, LCCA/Foundry)

(Cherokee Bluff High, Cherokee Bluff
Middle, Chestnut Mountain ES)

(Wauka Mtn ES, North Hall High, Mt.
Vernon ES, North Hall Middle) 

(Johnson High, The Academies of
Discovery at South Hall, Lyman Hall

ES, World Language MS) 

(Flowery Branch High, Davis Middle,
Flowery Branch ES, Friendship ES) 
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Title: Name: Contact Info: 



Title: Name: Contact Info: 

Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker 

McKinney-Vento
Specialist

McKinney-Vento
Systems Navigator

Zulma Yount

Meredith Wible

Claudia Cordoba

Melissa Sutulovich

Austin Macenczak

Madison Grabher
madison.grabher@hallco.org

office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10230
cell: 770-519-7773 

austin.macenczak@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10239

cell: 470-248-6286

zulma.yount@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10124

cell: 678-283-9809

meredith.wible@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10238

cell: 470-208-8288

claudia.cordoba@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10209

cell: 678-283-4362

melissa.sutulovich@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10237

cell: 678-283-3324

(Lula ES, Myers ES, Tadmore
ES, East Hall HS)

(Chestatee Middle, Chestatee
High, Lanier ES, Sardis ES)

(White Sulphur ES, Riverbend
ES, Sugar Hill ES, East Hall MS,

VPOC)

(West Hall MS, Oakwood ES,
West Hall HS, McEver ES, New

Comers) 
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Title: Name: Contact Info: 

Cluster Nurse

Cluster Nurse

Cluster Nurse

Cluster Nurse

Health Services
Coordinator

Wellness Facilitator and
Registration/Mentorship

Support Specialist

Angie Hanes

Janice Allison

Jacob Weiers

Karen Blakeley

Leslie McIntyre

Andrea Williamson-
English

jacob.weiers@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext.. 10210

cell: 770-500-0705

leslie.mcintyre@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10211

cell: 770-519-1582

karen.blakeley@hallco.org
office: 770-534-1080 ext. 10309

cell: 678-943-3486

janice.allison@hallco.org
office: 770-534-1080 ext. 10242

cell: 678-897-0264

andrea.williamson-en@hallco.org
office: 770-534-1080 ext. 10260

cell: 770-654-8444

angie.hanes@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10211

cell: 678-725-4504

Student Services Department
Contact Info/Directory 



Title: Name: Contact Info: 

Cares Act - Student
Interventionist
(elementary) 

Cares Act - Student
Interventionist
(elementary) 

Cares Act - Student
Interventionist
(elementary) 

Elementary School
Counselor on Special

Assignment
Renee Janes

Cathy McDonald

Emily Breedwell

Rochelle Edmonds

emily.breedwell@hallco.org
cell: 470-824-7150

cathy.mcdonald@hallco.org
cell: 470-248-6311

rochelle.edmonds@hallco.org
cell: 770-530-5731

renee.janes@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10236

cell: 678-725-0152
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Title: Name: Contact Info: 

Lead DSG
Facilitator/Trainer

Joy Schofield joy.schofield@hallco.org 

Cares Act - Student
Interventionist

(secondary) 
Ken Martin ken.martin@hallco.org

Cares Act - Student
Interventionist

(secondary) 
Dr. Jefferey Chandler jefferey.chandler@hallco.org 

Cares Act - Student
Interventionist

(secondary) 
Ivonne Hill ivonne.hill@hallco.org

Cares Act - Student
Interventionist

(secondary) 
Rebecca Shields rebecca.shields@hallco.org

Cares Act - Student
Interventionist

(secondary) 
Kelly Bagwell kelly.bagwell@hallco.org

Cares Act - Student
Interventionist

(secondary) 
Whitney Castro whitney.castro@hallco.or



Title: Name: Contact Info: 

Multi-Tiered System
of Support

Coordinator

RTI Administrative
Assistant

Tier 3 Mental Health
Coordinator

Tier 3 Mental Health
Advocate

Response to
Intervention District

Lead

MTSS Tier 2 Academic
Coach

Project AWARE Grant
Manager/ISF Lead

Matt Yeary

Laura Terrell

Jenny Chapple

April Bagwell

Mindy Watkins

Denise Vazquez

Sydney Rosemore

matt.yeary@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10240

cell: 770-519-2779

mindy.watkins@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10223

cell: 404-643-2925

jenny.chapple@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10204

cell: 678-897-0409

laura.terrell@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10208

cell: (770) 718-7794

sydney.rosemore@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10203

cell: (678) 943-0410

april.bagwell@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10202

cell: 678-617-2723

denise.vazquez@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10207

cell: 678-283-0811
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Title: Name: Contact Info: 

PBIS Secondary
Specialist

PBIS Elementary
Specialist

ESP Lead Teacher

ESP Support Staff

TBD

Jason Byars

Deann Martin

Susan Miller

TBD

deann.martin@hallco.org

susan.miller@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10222

cell: (770) 561 - 9739

jason.byars@hallco.org
office: 770-967-5846 ext. 10207

cell: 770-490-2860
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